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GP, Nurse & Staff Training
2023-2024
The Practice will be closed from 1300 on the following dates / 1st Tuesdays of each month, re-opening at 0800 the next day for NHS/PCN directed/accredited Training:
Tuesday, 4 April 2023
Tuesday, 16 May 2023 (to allow for the Kings Coronation) 
Tuesday,  6 June 2023
Tuesday,  4 July 2023
Tuesday,  5 September 2023
Tuesday,  3 October 2023
Tuesday,  7 November 2023
Tuesday,  5 December 2023
Tuesday,  6 February 2024
Tuesday,  5 March 2024
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